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Standard tuning

1

Intro
3x

By Liam (in_the_industry_to_scream@hotmail.com)

11 X 11 X X X 11 X

3x

11 X 11 X X X 11 X 11 X 11 X X X 11 X

E-Gt

4
Corrections by Gerbo (gerbo_engels@hotmail.com)

11 X 11 X X X 11 X 11 X 11 X X X 11 X 11 X 11 X X X 11 X

7

11 X 11 X X X 11 X 11 X 11 X X X 11 X 11 X 11 X X X 11 X

10

11 X 11 X X X 11 X 11 X 11 X X X 11 X 11 X 11 X X X 11 X

13

11 X 11 X X X 11 X 11 X 11 X X X 11 X 11 X 11 X X X 11 X
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16

11 X 11 X X X 11 X 11 X 11 X X X 11 X 11 X 11 X X X 11 X

19

Verse
8x

1.

11 X 11 X X X 11 X

8x

11 X 11 X X X 11 X

25

2. 4x

11 X 11 X X X 11 X

4x

11 X 11 X X X 11 X 11 X 11 X X X 11 X

29

11 X 11 X X X 11 X 11 X 11 X X X 11 X 11 X 11 X X X 11 X

32

11 X 11 X X X 11 X 11 X 11 X X X 11 X 11 X 11 X X X 11 X

35
3x

11 X 11 X X X 11 X

3x

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



3/4

43

53

63

11 11 X X 11 11 11 X X 11 11 11 X X 11

68

11 11 X X 11 11 11 X X 11 11 11 X X 11 11 11 X X 11

72

11 11 X X 11 11 11 X X 11 11 11 X X 11 11 11 X X 11

76

11 11 X X 11 11 11 X X 11 11 11 X X 11 11 11 X X 11

80

11 11 X X 11
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89

99

3x
109

3x

119
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